Fee structure for Batch 2025-26 in the Academic Year 2025-26- INDIAN STUDENTS

1st Year Academic

Year
Programme Fees For Master of Laws 2025-26
{Amount in X)
Academic Fees (Per Annum) X2,50,000
Institute Deposit (Refundable) 310,000

Instalment For Master of Laws

1st Year (Amount in X)

1st instalment

2nd instalment

Academic Fees (Per Annum) 3125000 3125000

Institute Deposit (Refundable) 10000

Instalment X 135000 X 125000

Last date of payment At the time of 25-Nov-2025
Admission

Hostel and Mess Fees Amountin X

(Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.g. Twin

Sharing, Triple Sharing etc)

(The fees indicated herein are for Viman Nagar Campus Only]

Mess Fees (Per Annum) @ X 1,04,000

Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 320,000

Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum @

Twin Sharing - Daffodil hostel 1,75,500

Three Sharing - Daisy hostel 1,46,900

Twin Sharing - Orchid hostel 1,93,600

Three Sharing - Orchid hostel 1,63,400

Twin Sharing Tulip hostel 1,93,600

Three Sharing Tulip hostel 1,73,300

Three Sharing - Kopou hostel 1,73,300




Note: International students are admitted from two categories and the fees for each are as given

below.

a) NRI, PIO, OCI Category
b) Foreign National Category

a) Fees payable by the students taking admission in NRI, PIO, OCI Category.

Programme Fees for Master of Laws

Student taking
admission in

a) NRI, PIO, OCI
Category

1st Year Academic

Year 2025-26

{Amount in US $)

Academic Fees (Per Annum) to be paid (A) $4,700
Institute Deposit (Refundable) (B) $150
Administrative Fees (Non Refundable) to be paid (Q) $550
Total fees to be paid (D)= (A+B+C) $ 5,400

Hostel and Mess Fees

(Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.g. Twin
Sharing, Triple Sharing etc)

(The fees indicated herein are for Viman Nagar Campus Only]

Student taking
admission in

(a) NRI, PIO, OCI
Category

1% Year 2025-26
AmountinUS$

Mess Fees (Per Anhum) @ $1,290
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) $250
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum @

Twin Sharing - Daffodil hostel $2,180
Three Sharing - Daisy hostel $1,820
Twin Sharing - Orchid hostel $2,400
Three Sharing - Orchid hostel $2,030
Twin Sharing Tulip hostel $2,400
Three Sharing Tulip hostel $2,150
Three Sharing - Kopou hostel $2,150




b) Fees payable by the students taking admission in Foreign National Category

Student
taking
admission in
b) Foreign
National
Programme Fees for Master of Laws Category
1st Year
Academic Year
2025-26
(Amount in US
$)
Academic Fees (Per Annum) $4,700
Less: Symbiosis Golden Jubilee Scholarship to Foreign National students# $2,750
Academic Fees (Per Annum) to be paid (A) $1,950
Institute Deposit (Refundable) (B) $150
Administrative Fees (Non-Refundable) $550
Less: 50% Fee Concession on Administrative Fees $275
Administrative Fees (Non-Refundable) to be paid (C) $275
Total fees to be paid (D)= (A+B+C) $2,375
(b) Instalment For Master of Laws 1st Year (Amount in $)
student taking admission in
Foreign National Category 1st instalment 7nd 31
instalment Instalment
Administrative Fees (Non-Refundable) ## $275 - -
Academic Fees (Per Annum) $940 $505 $505
Institute Deposit (Refundable) $150 - -
Instalment $1,365 $505 $505
Last date of payment At the time of | Atthetime of 25-Nov-2025
acceptance of reporting to
‘offer letter’ SCIE

Hostel and Mess Fees

(Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.g. Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing
etc)

(The fees indicated herein are for Viman Nagar Campus Only]

Student taking
admission in

(b) Foreign
National
Category

1%t Year 2025-26

Amountin US $

Mess Fees (Per Annum) @

$560

Hostel Deposit (Refundable)

$250

Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum @

Twin Sharing - Daffodil hostel

$650




Three Sharing - Daisy hostel

$650

Twin Sharing - Orchid hostel $650
Three Sharing - Orchid hostel $650
Twin Sharing Tulip hostel $650
Three Sharing Tulip hostel $650
Three Sharing - Kopou hostel $650




